1. Landesklasse Staffel 1 Herren - 4. Spieltag

1 BC Erfurt 2000 Il

Name

Stechow, Lennart
Bindernagel, Max
Fuchs, Frank
Samtleben, Klaus
Ospalek, Jorg

Team:

2 Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 Il

Name

Witt, Thomas
Scholz, Sven
Lindig, Ralf
Tschernich, Bernd
Zulus, Gunther

Team:

3 1. Geraer Bowlingverein IV

Name

Lepper, Uwe
Schneider, Martin
Schneider, Christian
Lenk, Rick

Team:

4 Erfurter Bowling Léwen |

Name

Reiter, Lutz
Gebhardt, Tino
Carl, Jorn-Thoralf
Heinrich, Dieter

Team:

5 BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt IV

Name

Koch, Horst

Zentgraf, Wolfgang
Mempel, Udo
Gundermann, Hans-Joachi
Altwasser, Heinz

Team:

6 SV Sidring Erfurt 11l

Name

Sommerfeld, Rolf
Artes, Ralf
Blindstarter, 1
Blindstarter, 2
Blindstarter, 4

Team:

3.984 / 24

3.996 / 24

Punkte:

Pins /Sp. Schnitt

1.099/ 6 183,17
897/ 179,40
641/ 160,25
603 / 150,75
744 / 148,80

166,00

5
4
4
5

Punkte:

Pins /Sp.
880 /

5
1.009/ 6
994/ 6

6
1

Schnitt

176,00
168,17
165,67
159,67
155,00

166,50

958 /
155/

Punkte:

Pins /Sp.
973/ 6
940/ 6
931/ 6
908/ 6

3.752 / 24

Schnitt

162,17
156,67
155,17
151,33

156,33

Punkte:

Pins /Sp.
922/ 6
900/ 6
884/ 6
806/ 6

3.512/ 24

Schnitt

153,67
150,00
147,33
134,33

146,33

Punkte:

Pins /Sp.
942/ 6
938/ 6
922/ 6
3
3

Schnitt

157,00
156,33
153,67
132,33
127,00

149,17

397/
381/

3.580 / 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

180,33
145,67
125,00
125,00
125,00

141,42

Pins /Sp.
1.082/ 6
437/ 3
750/ 6
750/ 6
375/ 3

3.394 / 24

60
HI Spiel:
226
222
178

178
154

750

56
HI Spiel:
233
197
213

183
155

745

40

HI Spiel:
188
201

181
193

702

36

HI Spiel:
177
169

174
165

602

32
HI Spiel:
196
168
190
143
135

667

28
HI Spiel:
233
182
125
125
125

615

10

1

185
161

0
133
151

630

12

—_

197
184
159
155

695

—_

186
111
148
139

584

148
135
174
137

594

145
168
156
123

592

183
182
125
125

615

10

2

171
129
157

0
154

611

153
156
136
126

571

12

188
201
137
176

702

167
155
145
135

602

165
139
131
131

566

184
136
125
125

570

4

3
149

134
149
149

581

12

233
194
135
183

745

145
162
145
105

557

127
144
162
165

598

10

160
165
168
143

636

233
119
125
125

602

12

4

226
200

178
146

750

189
160
170
147

666

10

150
167
160
193

670

177
169
134
105

585

142
160
146

135
583

150

125
125
125

525

12

5

168
222
178
143

711

151
111
213
176

651

166
121
160
145

592

145
145
141
141

572

10

196
162
190

119
667

149

125
125
125

524

12

200
185
172

144
701

10

154
191
156
167

668

138
178
181
150

647

158
152
128
123

561

134
144
131

127
536

183

125
125
125

558

05.11.2022
Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius
Leitung: SV Sudring Erfurt Il



